Director of Public Safety to enter on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh into an amended 

Professional Services Agreement or Agreements with InTime Solutions, Inc. for EMS 

and Police scheduling and timekeeping services, by increasing the approved amount 

by $434,140.30, at a total cost not to exceed ONE MILLION THREE HUNDRED 

THIRTY-SIX THOUSAND, SIX HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE DOLLARS AND 

THIRTY CENTS ($1,336,665.30) over ten years.

(Waiver of Competitive Process Received)

2025-1962 Cover Letter-INTIME - SCHEDULING - 2025 - 

COVER

2025-1962 -InTime - 2025 PBP

2025-1962 -INTIME - SCHEDULING - 2025 - WCP24-020

Summary 2025-1962

Attachments:

A motion was made that this matter be Held in the Committee on Public

[...]

to enter into an Agreement or Agreements with Henningson Durham & Richardson of 

Pennsylvania Architects & Engineers P.C. (HDR) for costs associated with the 

Master Plan of a Public Safety training campus, and providing for the payment of 

costs thereof, not to exceed One Million Eight Hundred Thousand Dollars 

($1,800,000.00), over a period of two (2) years.  

2025-1967 Cover Letter-DPW Letter to Council, Agreement for 

Public Safety Training Campus Master Plan - HDR - signed

2025-1967 Public Safety Training Campus - Master Study

Summary 2025-1967

Attachments:

A motion was made that this matter be Held in Committee to the Committee